
Sl.No. DATE DAY OCCASION DUTY

1 01.07.2025 Tuesday Doctor's Day Celebration (XII B) Reena Soni

2 02.07.2025 Wednesday Welcome Back to School Coral House

3 03.07.2025 Thursday
Announcement of POSHAK'25 Fancy Dress 

(III-V)
Tanushree Ch.

4 04.07.2025 Friday
"CREATIVE CORNER" Class Bulletin board 

Decoration (VI-VIII)
Class Teachers

5 05.07.2025 Saturday
"CREATIVE CORNER" Class Bulletin board 

Decoration (IX-XII)
Class Teachers

6 08.07.2025 Tuesday               Selection For  H. Incharges

7 08.07.2025 Tuesday POSHAK'25 - Carry Me Costume  (III) Tanushree Ch.

8 09.07.2025 Wednesday POSHAK'25 - Carry Me Costume  (IV) Tanushree Ch.

9 10.07.2025 Thursday POSHAK'25 - Carry Me Costume  (V) Tanushree Ch.

10 11.07.2025 Friday Announcement  of  Natyansh  (VI -VIII) Urmila Atolia

11 12.07.2025 Saturday     Practice of  Natyansh & H. Incharges

12 14.07.2025 Monday     Practice of  Natyansh & H. Incharges

13 15.07.2025 Tuesday     Practice of  Natyansh & H. Incharges

14 16.07.2025 Wednesday     Practice of  Natyansh & H. Incharges

15 17.07.2025 Thursday     Practice of  Natyansh & H. Incharges

16 18.07.2025 Friday     Practice of  Natyansh & H. Incharges

17 19.07.2025 Saturday Natyansh  & Mangal Pandey Jayanti Urmila Atolia

18 21.07.2025 Monday            Inaugural Ceremony of PTI's

19 22.07.2025 Tuesday Scheduled matches of Sports Fest PTI's

20 23.07.2025 Wednesday Scheduled matches of Sports Fest PTI's

21 24.07.2025 Thursday Scheduled matches of Sports Fest PTI's

22 25.07.2025 Friday Scheduled matches of Sports Fest PTI's

23 26.07.2025 Saturday         Closing Ceremony of PTI's

24 28.07.2025 Monday Nahargarh Biological Park Visit Pooja Poddar

25 29.07.2025 Tuesday "Tiger Trivia" (International Tiger Day) Tanushree Ch.

26 30.07.2025 Wednesday Raksha - Plantation Drive 
 Urmila Atolia

27 31.07.2025 Thursday Munshi Prem Chand Jayanti Celebration Snehlata Gehlot
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